Last Updated 3/15/19108
1000 SERIES
INTERCONNECTS
• Noise Rejecting Coaxial Construction
• Precision RCA Ends
• Heavy Gauge OFC Conductors
Si121.5 1.5'
Si123 3'

+ Battery Terminal - One 1/0ga, One 4ga, Two 8ga Outputs
SPT53302
- Battery Terminal - One 1/0ga, One 4ga, Two 8ga Outputs
SPT55308
Standard Length GM Side Post Adapter
SPT55309
Extended Length GM Side Post Adapter
GROUNDING TERMINALS
SPT5212
1/0ga Grounding Terminal
SPT5213
4ga Grounding Terminal
MIDI FUSES
SPF5860 60A
SPF5880 80A
SPF58100 100A
SPF58125 125A
SPF58150 150A
MAXI FUSES
SPF5640 40A
SPF5660 60A
SPF5680 80A
SPF56100 100A
ANL FUSES
SPF5260 60A
SPF52100 100A
SPF52125 125A
SPF52150 150A
SPF52200 200A
SPF52250 250A
SPF52300 300A
SPD5601
SPD5101
SPD5623
SPD5625

SPTF1825 18ga
SPTFC864 Ferrule Crimper
SPT5501
8ga Gold Banana Plug - Compression Termination
SWT0B
Dual 1/0ga Cable Routing Clips
SWT4B
Dual 4ga Cable Routing Clips
PG34
1/0ga Waterproof Grommet
PG12
4ga Waterproof Grommet
CIRCUIT BREAKERS  1/0ga or 4ga Inputs
SGP90501 50A
SGP90801 80A
SGP901001 100A
SGP901351 135A
SGP901501 150A
SGP902001 200A
SGP90300 300A
HIGH CURRENT RELAYS
SGP38 80A
SGP32 200A
DIGITAL VOLTMETERS
SVMB Blue
SVMR Red
FABRICATION
SAS Spray Adhesive
SGJ76 6" Cage Fan
SGJ78 8" Cage Fan
PSP3 3" AeroPort
PSP4 4" AeroPort
GRILL CLOTH - 60" x 36"
CLOTHBLK Black
FAST RINGS
RKFR5 5-1/4"
RKFR6 6-1/2"
RKFR5768 5 x 7"
RKFR69 6 x 9"
Last Updated 3/15/19112
STINGER SELECT PRIMARY WIRE
• 18GA Copper Primary Wire
SSPW18BK 18ga 500' Black
SSPW18BL 18ga 500' Blue
SSPW18RD 18ga 500' Red
SSPW18YL 18ga 500' Yellow
LINE OUTPUT CONVERTER
SSLOC2
Adjustable Line Output Converter
STINGER SELECT POWER CABLE

• 20' Matte Blue Ultra Flexible Speaker Wire
• 17' Matte Blue Remote Turn On Wire
• ANL Fuseholder & 100A Fuse
• Includes Ring Terminals & Hardware
SSK8
8ga 600W Amplifier Wiring Kit w/RCA Cables
• 8ga 17' Matte Blue Ultra Flexible Power Cable
• 8ga 3' Matte Silver Ultra Flexible Ground Cable
• 17' Matte Blue Twisted Pair RCA Interconnect
• 20' Matte Blue Ultra Flexible Speaker Wire
• 17' Matte Blue Remote Turn On Wire
• Mini ANL Fuseholder & 60A Fuse
• Includes Ring Terminals & Hardware
Last Updated 3/15/19 113
ANL FUSES
SSANL100S 100A
SSANL150S 150A
SSANL200S 200A
SSANL250S 250A
SSANL300S 300A
AGU FUSES
SSAGU40S 40A
SSAGU50S 50A
SSAGU60S 60A
SSAGU80S 80A
AUDIO INTERCONNECTS
• Reliable Coaxial Construction
• Split Tip Gold Plated RCA Ends
• OFC Conductors
SSiB3 3'
SSiB6 6'
SSiB12 12'
SSiB17 17'
SSiB20 20'
SSiBY2F 2 Female/1 Male
SSiBY2F 2 Male/1 Female
AUDIO INTERCONNECTS
• Reliable Coaxial Construction
• Split Tip Nickel Plated RCA Ends
• OFC Conductors
SSPRCA1.5 1.5'
SSPRCA3 3'
SSPRCA6 6'
SSPRCA9 9'
SSPRCA12 12'
SSPRCA17 17'
SSPRCA20 20'
SSPRCA2F 2 Fem/1 Male
SSPRCA2M 2 Male/1 Fem
FUSEHOLDERS
SSFAGU